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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sam Guinn              M1417         1/64       15:40    5:04       15:40
2     Aaron Caldwell         M2124         1/19       16:06    5:12       16:06
3     Eric Larson            M2124         2/19       16:15    5:15       16:15
4     Marty McFly            M2124         3/19       16:35    5:22       16:35
5     Scott McVey            M3539         1/46       16:36    5:22       16:36
6     Brady Jacobs           M2124         4/19       16:38    5:22       16:38
7     Grady Lenihan          M1820         1/21       16:38    5:23       16:38
8     Joe Heikes             M4549         1/35       16:43    5:24       16:43
9     Jason Foster           M1820         2/21       16:48    5:26       16:48
10    Alex Finestead         M1417         2/64       16:51    5:27       16:51
11    Easton Moore           M1417         3/64       16:57    5:29       16:57
12    Brian Rose             M2529         1/28       16:59    5:29       16:59
13    Rick Stahl             M2529         2/28       17:03    5:30       17:02
14    Nathan Wickoren        M1417         4/64       17:05    5:31       17:05
15    Michael Alexander      M2529         3/28       17:15    5:34       17:15
16    Brian Lewis            M3034         1/41       17:16    5:35       17:16
17    Brett Schauwecker      M1820         3/21       17:21    5:36       17:21
18    Matthew Wilderson      M1417         5/64       17:21    5:37       17:21
19    Jacob Thomas           M1417         6/64       17:25    5:38       17:25
20    Daniel Laplante        M1417         7/64       17:32    5:40       17:32
21    Forest Kinsey          M1417         8/64       17:40    5:43       17:40
22    Chandler Bado          M1417         9/64       17:48    5:45       17:48
23    Connor Bost            M1417        10/64       17:54    5:47       17:54
24    Mike Chalfant          M1820         4/21       17:55    5:47       17:55
25    Jared Anderson         M2529         4/28       17:58    5:48       17:58
26    Jeramey Jordan         M2529         5/28       18:11    5:53       18:11
27    Griffin Lenihan        M1417        11/64       18:13    5:53       18:13
28    Wyatt Heikes           M1417        12/64       18:19    5:55       18:19
29    James Bowlin           M2124         5/19       18:21    5:56       18:21
30    Caleb Moes             M1417        13/64       18:26    5:57       18:26
31    Sean Perry             M4549         2/35       18:34    5:59       18:32
32    Andy Freeman           M1417        14/64       18:36    6:01       18:36
33    Zach St. Clair         M1417        15/64       18:39    6:01       18:39
34    Chris Sharp            M1417        16/64       18:39    6:02       18:39
35    Lindsey McDonald       F2124         1/35       18:44    6:03       18:44
36    Megan Rosa             F1820         1/18       18:45    6:04       18:45
37    Ryan Fajardo           M1820         5/21       18:47    6:04       18:47
38    Levi Huseman           M2529         6/28       18:48    6:04       18:47
39    Megan Earney           F3034         1/60       18:50    6:05       18:49
40    Bret Imgrund           M2529         7/28       18:51    6:05       18:49
41    Brendan Kelemen        M1417        17/64       18:51    6:06       18:51
42    Emma Wren              F1417         1/75       18:53    6:06       18:53
43    Ben Wilhoit            M1417        18/64       18:56    6:07       18:55
44    Jared Sandoy           M1417        19/64       18:58    6:07       18:56
45    Jonathan Wilson        M1417        20/64       19:06    6:10       19:06
46    Zach Wilhoit           M1417        21/64       19:13    6:12       19:10
47    Darin Lee              M3539         2/46       19:13    6:12       19:12
48    Nate Pendleton         M13UN         1/54       19:18    6:14       19:18
49    Jonathan Wiebe         M3034         2/41       19:20    6:14       19:18
50    Benjamin Koeller       M1417        22/64       19:25    6:16       19:23
51    Jillian Benson         F1820         2/18       19:27    6:16       19:24
52    Benjamin Friedline     M3034         3/41       19:24    6:16       19:24
53    Jeff Onnen             M4044         1/37       19:27    6:17       19:27
54    Dalton Jorns           M1820         6/21       19:38    6:18       19:30
55    B.J. Leeper            M3034         4/41       19:31    6:18       19:31
56    Zach Palmer            M1820         7/21       19:34    6:19       19:34
57    Jim Smith              M5054         1/47       19:38    6:21       19:38
58    Adam Mickelson         M2529         8/28       19:45    6:21       19:40
59    Andrew Sandoy          M5559         1/41       19:49    6:22       19:41
60    Jacob Ryan             M2124         6/19       19:48    6:24       19:48
61    Dale Kratzberg         M5054         2/47       19:53    6:25       19:52
62    Dakota Hulse           M1417        23/64       19:54    6:26       19:53
63    Reid Thornburg         M1417        24/64       19:54    6:26       19:53
64    Tim Wigger             M6569         1/10       20:04    6:29       20:04
65    Garrett Mann           M2529         9/28       20:14    6:29       20:05
66    Bryon Murphy           M3034         5/41       20:11    6:30       20:07
67    Mark Tarwater          M4044         2/37       20:13    6:31       20:10
68    Alex Gill              M1417        25/64       20:22    6:33       20:15
69    Roy Baldwin            M5054         3/47       20:16    6:33       20:16
70    Marie Cellitti         F2529         1/60       20:25    6:33       20:17
71    Arlan Finestead        M4549         3/35       20:25    6:33       20:18
72    Chris Dvorak           M2124         7/19       20:21    6:34       20:19
73    Jessica Johnson        F1820         3/18       20:25    6:36       20:25
74    Cameron Maxey          M1417        26/64       20:31    6:37       20:28
75    Daren Busenitz         M3539         3/46       20:33    6:37       20:29
76    Larry Chestnut         M5559         2/41       20:30    6:37       20:29
77    Max Grisnik            M2124         8/19       20:41    6:37       20:30
78    Gabriela Basel         F1417         2/75       20:32    6:38       20:31
79    Raymond Mosier         M5054         4/47       20:45    6:39       20:34
80    Tori Tummons           F1417         3/75       20:35    6:39       20:34
81    Bradley Matlack        M2529        10/28       20:39    6:39       20:35
82    Dan Trout              M3539         4/46       20:47    6:40       20:39
83    Leeann Reed            F4044         1/50       20:40    6:40       20:39
84    Jim Stumpff            M5559         3/41       20:53    6:41       20:40
85    Margaret Leligdon      F1417         4/75       20:47    6:42       20:45
86    Ian Johnston           M3034         6/41       20:52    6:42       20:45
87    Thomas Karre           M3539         5/46       20:58    6:43       20:47
88    Alex Brewer            M1417        27/64       20:51    6:43       20:47
89    Steve Chesterton       M5054         5/47       20:49    6:43       20:48
90    Dustin Nichols         M13UN         2/54       21:04    6:44       20:49
91    Justin Westerfield     M3539         6/46       21:09    6:48       21:01
92    Eric Vinduska          M4044         3/37       21:04    6:48       21:02
93    Ben Stophel            M1417        28/64       21:06    6:48       21:04
94    Cory Lafferty          M3034         7/41       21:20    6:49       21:05
95    Camille Henderson      F1417         5/75       21:07    6:49       21:06
96    Philip Hannon          M5559         4/41       21:19    6:49       21:07
97    Josiah Heikes          M1417        29/64       21:12    6:49       21:07
98    Bob Tarne              M4549         4/35       21:10    6:50       21:10
99    Logan Tritt            M1820         8/21       21:16    6:51       21:13
100   Rebecca Hare           F1417         6/75       21:21    6:52       21:14
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101   Chris Morton           M2124         9/19       21:29    6:52       21:14
102   Jason Jay              M3034         8/41       21:32    6:53       21:17
103   Allan Brown            M1417        30/64       21:36    6:53       21:19
104   Cory Peterson          M2124        10/19       21:44    6:55       21:24
105   Ben Basel              M13UN         3/54       21:38    6:55       21:25
106   Austin Bondurant       M1417        31/64       21:27    6:55       21:26
107   Mike Frye              M5054         6/47       21:30    6:56       21:26
108   Maeluen Gruman         F3034         2/60       21:43    6:56       21:28
109   Katie Nelson           F1820         4/18       21:29    6:56       21:29
110   Erik Wilkinson         M1417        32/64       21:42    6:57       21:30
111   Haley Hanson           F1417         7/75       21:32    6:58       21:32
112   Dylan Stahl            M1820         9/21       21:39    7:00       21:39
113   Annie Lee              F4044         2/50       22:22    7:00       21:41
114   Myra Valdez            F3539         1/45       21:46    7:00       21:41
115   Molly Ryan             F13UN         1/64       21:45    7:01       21:42
116   Travis Brown           M3539         7/46       21:58    7:01       21:42
117   Mark Wren              M5054         7/47       21:49    7:02       21:46
118   Chris Doherty          M4549         5/35       21:52    7:02       21:46
119   Meagan Wilderson       F2124         2/35       21:55    7:02       21:47
120   Jeff Brown             M2529        11/28       21:57    7:03       21:48
121   Kristen Bertoncin      F4549         1/46       21:54    7:03       21:48
122   Luke Miller            M1417        33/64       22:14    7:05       21:55
123   Megan Denton           F3034         3/60       22:04    7:06       21:58
124   Bob Slettehaugh        M4044         4/37       22:18    7:06       21:59
125   Jennifer Radmanesh     F5054         1/43       22:08    7:07       22:02
126   Andrew Konecny         M1820        10/21       22:03    7:07       22:03
127   Tyler Winne            M1417        34/64       22:04    7:08       22:04
128   Zack Cole              M2124        11/19       22:13    7:09       22:07
129   Abby Friesen           F1417         8/75       22:24    7:09       22:09
130   Libby Friesen          F1417         9/75       22:24    7:09       22:09
131   Taylor Walters         F1417        10/75       22:24    7:09       22:09
132   Zach Knight            M3034         9/41       22:41    7:09       22:09
133   Melody Ochana          F13UN         2/64       22:11    7:10       22:10
134   Karan Cooper           M1417        35/64       22:25    7:10       22:11
135   Adam Grube             M1417        36/64       22:56    7:10       22:11
136   Paul Heschmeyer        M5559         5/41       22:13    7:10       22:12
137   Brandon Mitchell       M1417        37/64       22:16    7:11       22:13
138   Dan Webster            M5559         6/41       22:15    7:11       22:14
139   Bret Reimer            M3034        10/41       22:43    7:11       22:14
140   Kevin Rains            M4044         5/37       22:23    7:12       22:16
141   Bethany Vonada         F1417        11/75       22:19    7:12       22:18
142   Robert Thompson        M4044         6/37       22:21    7:13       22:19
143   Shelby Stone           M6064         1/30       22:20    7:13       22:20
144   Charlie Audley         M1417        38/64       22:21    7:13       22:20
145   Joe Tumberger          M3034        11/41       22:59    7:13       22:21
146   Bailey Stewart         F1417        12/75       22:25    7:13       22:21
147   Tim Cooney             M5054         8/47       22:45    7:14       22:22
148   Ashley Ard             F1417        13/75       22:40    7:15       22:25
149   Todd Matt              M4549         6/35       22:32    7:16       22:28
150   Kathleen Johnson       F5559         1/29       22:30    7:16       22:29
151   Elizabeth White        F13UN         3/64       22:34    7:16       22:30
152   Ken White              M4044         7/37       22:34    7:16       22:31
153   Danny Spell            M13UN         4/54       22:35    7:17       22:32
154   Tim Hare               M5054         9/47       22:41    7:17       22:33
155   Steve Burchstead       M5559         7/41       22:53    7:18       22:35
156   Hannah Gruman          F1417        14/75       22:50    7:18       22:36
157   Dave Johnson           M4549         7/35       22:38    7:18       22:36
158   Jeffrey Griffitts      M5054        10/47       22:38    7:19       22:38
159   Ann Ojile              F4044         3/50       22:42    7:19       22:38
160   Gabrielle Boucher      F1417        15/75       22:44    7:19       22:38
161   Rhonda Meeker          F4044         4/50       22:39    7:19       22:39
162   Jagjeet Malhi          M1417        39/64       22:47    7:20       22:43
163   Ron Schauwecker        M5054        11/47       22:51    7:21       22:44
164   Randy McDermott        M5054        12/47       22:46    7:21       22:46
165   Phil Peterson          M6064         2/30       22:56    7:22       22:48
166   Tyler Bodily           M2124        12/19       23:02    7:23       22:52
167   Steve Crooke           M5559         8/41       22:52    7:23       22:52
168   Ethan Wheeler          M1417        40/64       23:09    7:25       22:57
169   Dave Soper             M5054        13/47       23:19    7:26       23:02
170   Kelsey Southard        F13UN         4/64       23:24    7:28       23:08
171   Dana Stumpff           F2124         3/35       23:23    7:29       23:10
172   Peter Frankel          M5054        14/47       23:38    7:29       23:10
173   Jocelyn Stidham        F3539         2/45       23:19    7:29       23:11
174   Jim Bradford           M4044         8/37       23:28    7:30       23:12
175   Luke Oberrieder        M1417        41/64       23:23    7:30       23:14
176   Drew Luginsland        M1820        11/21       23:16    7:31       23:15
177   Penny Durr             F4549         2/46       23:29    7:31       23:16
178   Bob Lareau             M5559         9/41       23:17    7:31       23:17
179   Kelsey Poston          F1820         5/18       23:22    7:33       23:22
180   Adam Royer             M13UN         5/54       24:10    7:33       23:23
181   Jason Pendleton        M4044         9/37       23:37    7:33       23:23
182   Chris Rogers           M4549         8/35       23:34    7:34       23:25
183   Alyssa Marksz          F13UN         5/64       23:28    7:35       23:28
184   Mallory Joseph         F2124         4/35       23:50    7:36       23:30
185   Tyson Chavez           M3539         8/46       23:36    7:36       23:31
186   Garrett Kessler        M1417        42/64       23:36    7:37       23:33
187   Steve Walsh            M6064         3/30       23:48    7:37       23:35
188   Eugene Wren            M7074         1/13       23:36    7:37       23:36
189   Todd Hayes             M4044        10/37       23:49    7:38       23:38
190   Annie Toussaint        F13UN         6/64       23:43    7:39       23:42
191   Mark Neal              M1417        43/64       24:06    7:40       23:45
192   Tara Shaw              F3034         4/60       24:01    7:41       23:46
193   Doug Dzur              M5054        15/47       24:23    7:41       23:46
194   Shane Mullen           M13UN         6/54       24:02    7:41       23:48
195   Conner McCabe          M1417        44/64       23:51    7:42       23:50
196   Greg Embry             M4549         9/35       24:05    7:42       23:51
197   Gabby Embry            F1820         6/18       24:05    7:42       23:51
198   Josh Zillner           M1417        45/64       25:26    7:43       23:53
199   Emma Ware              F1417        16/75       24:11    7:43       23:53
200   Sherri Wren            F5054         2/43       24:16    7:43       23:54
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201   John Peimann           M5559        10/41       24:03    7:44       23:56
202   Sarah Neal             F1417        17/75       24:13    7:44       23:57
203   Dianne Wilderson       F5054         3/43       24:07    7:45       23:59
204   Omar Lindt             M3034        12/41       24:17    7:45       23:59
205   Alyson Reimer          F2529         2/60       24:34    7:47       24:04
206   Megan McNutt           F1417        18/75       24:07    7:47       24:04
207   Eric Huxtable          M2529        12/28       24:17    7:47       24:05
208   Courtney Mickelson     F2124         5/35       24:28    7:47       24:06
209   Daniel McLaughlin      M3034        13/41       24:31    7:48       24:09
210   Matthew Koskela        M3034        14/41       24:17    7:48       24:10
211   Carol Foster           F4549         3/46       24:29    7:49       24:11
212   Wade Mann              M4549        10/35       24:31    7:49       24:11
213   Dennis Browning        M5559        11/41       24:35    7:49       24:12
214   Andy Slettehaugh       M1820        12/21       24:33    7:50       24:14
215   Lydia Johnson          F4549         4/46       25:03    7:50       24:14
216   Dee Boeck              F6064         1/16       24:17    7:50       24:15
217   Wayne Walker           M4549        11/35       24:26    7:50       24:16
218   Denise Lewis           F5054         4/43       24:48    7:51       24:17
219   Barry Vonada           M5054        16/47       24:32    7:51       24:19
220   Carlie Johnson         F1417        19/75       24:38    7:52       24:21
221   Ryan Kuhn              M2529        13/28       24:51    7:52       24:21
222   Brian Kaufman          M1417        46/64       24:37    7:53       24:23
223   Jake Allen             M13UN         7/54       24:27    7:53       24:23
224   Thomas Harms           M2529        14/28       24:46    7:53       24:25
225   Jason Leib             M3539         9/46       24:56    7:53       24:25
226   Steven Kellar          M6064         4/30       24:31    7:54       24:28
227   John Johnston          M5559        12/41       24:41    7:55       24:30
228   Nick Moussa            M13UN         8/54       24:47    7:55       24:32
229   Bruce Stegeman         M6064         5/30       24:49    7:57       24:37
230   Randy Burnison         M6569         2/10       24:54    7:59       24:42
231   Leandra Hemmelgarn     F4549         5/46       24:56    7:59       24:44
232   Mark Sojka             M5054        17/47       24:49    8:00       24:45
233   Ryan Stidhan           M3539        10/46       24:53    8:00       24:45
234   Erika Howard           F3539         3/45       25:06    8:01       24:49
235   Catherine Johnson      F4549         6/46       25:01    8:01       24:50
236   Mike Grube             M4549        12/35       25:35    8:01       24:50
237   Alex Tabb              M1417        47/64       25:06    8:02       24:52
238   Pam Weatherman         F3034         5/60       25:01    8:02       24:52
239   Scott Sullins          M4549        13/35       24:59    8:02       24:53
240   Paige Ritter           F13UN         7/64       25:26    8:03       24:55
241   Claudia Basel          F4549         7/46       25:10    8:03       24:56
242   Kim Gerbrandt          M4044        11/37       25:20    8:04       24:59
243   Lee Davis              M1417        48/64       25:06    8:04       24:59
244   Jared Loomis           M1417        49/64       25:06    8:04       24:59
245   Bella Hinck            F13UN         8/64       25:06    8:04       24:59
246   Kaitlin Brigman        F2529         3/60       25:59    8:06       25:04
247   Beckett McQuitty       M1417        50/64       25:18    8:06       25:06
248   Kim Locklear           F5559         2/29       25:20    8:07       25:08
249   Earl Towles            M4044        12/37       26:37    8:09       25:14
250   Spencer Charlton       M1417        51/64       25:48    8:10       25:17
251   Kevin Crossley         M3539        11/46       25:42    8:10       25:18
252   Kelley Alexander       F2124         6/35       25:29    8:10       25:18
253   Tyler Alexander        M2124        13/19       25:29    8:10       25:18
254   Alex Barland           M13UN         9/54       25:34    8:11       25:19
255   Alison Brown           F3034         6/60       25:37    8:11       25:20
256   Randy Leiker           M5054        18/47       25:45    8:11       25:20
257   Shari Felich           F4044         5/50       25:42    8:11       25:21
258   Corinne Rogers         F1417        20/75       25:30    8:11       25:21
259   Mark Sturdiuant        M3539        12/46       25:41    8:12       25:22
260   Mark Harris            M5054        19/47       25:33    8:12       25:22
261   Jodi Leeper            F3539         4/45       26:35    8:12       25:22
262   Tyler Luginsland       M1417        52/64       25:34    8:13       25:25
263   Megan Vanderpool       F1417        21/75       25:34    8:13       25:26
264   Kyle Stout             M2529        15/28       25:58    8:13       25:26
265   Dylan Fox              M1417        53/64       26:04    8:13       25:28
266   Rhys Allen             M13UN        10/54       25:34    8:14       25:29
267   Daniel Gruman          M3539        13/46       25:44    8:14       25:29
268   David Barland          M3539        14/46       25:46    8:14       25:30
269   Terry Hawks            M6064         6/30       25:48    8:15       25:31
270   Ashley Rudner          F2529         4/60       25:49    8:15       25:32
271   Caroline Schmidt       F13UN         9/64       25:38    8:15       25:34
272   Melanie Bock           F13UN        10/64       25:38    8:15       25:34
273   Ashley Rohr            F2529         5/60       26:04    8:16       25:35
274   Claire Dunfee          F4549         8/46       25:41    8:16       25:35
275   Madeline McCarthy      F2124         7/35       26:02    8:16       25:35
276   Clint Coffman          M3034        15/41       26:18    8:16       25:36
277   Christina Gandy        F3539         5/45       25:52    8:17       25:37
278   Tim Phenicie           M4044        13/37       25:54    8:17       25:39
279   Cade Franken           M13UN        11/54       26:29    8:17       25:39
280   John Larson            M5559        13/41       25:58    8:17       25:40
281   Alec Jorns             M1417        54/64       26:08    8:18       25:41
282   Ellen Norburg          F5054         5/43       26:15    8:18       25:42
283   Kaylen Gurwell         F1417        22/75       26:02    8:18       25:43
284   Lauren Pollmiller      F2124         8/35       26:04    8:18       25:43
285   Travis Presten         M2529        16/28       26:13    8:19       25:43
286   Robert Howard          M4549        14/35       26:18    8:19       25:45
287   Imagene Harris         F2529         6/60       26:26    8:20       25:47
288   Hannah Baird           F1820         7/18       26:20    8:21       25:50
289   Don Watson             M5054        20/47       26:33    8:21       25:50
290   Dustan Nalder          M3034        16/41       26:02    8:21       25:51
291   Amanda Ryan            F2529         7/60       26:07    8:24       25:59
292   Annette Elliott        F4549         9/46       26:06    8:24       26:00
293   James Jorns            M5054        21/47       26:27    8:24       26:00
294   Grant Hills            M5054        22/47       26:23    8:24       26:02
295   Amy Cannon             F3034         7/60       26:03    8:25       26:03
296   Emma Stamm             F1417        23/75       26:09    8:25       26:03
297   Kenna Swihart          F1417        24/75       26:09    8:25       26:03
298   Fallon McGinnis        F1417        25/75       26:09    8:25       26:04
299   Mary Ryan              F5559         3/29       26:14    8:26       26:07
300   Jim Andra              M6569         3/10       26:31    8:28       26:12
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301   Jimmy Tharp            M13UN        12/54       27:01    8:28       26:13
302   Jeff Andra             M3539        15/46       26:31    8:28       26:14
303   Morgan Laplante        F13UN        11/64       26:27    8:29       26:14
304   Millie McClain         F6569         1/10       26:29    8:29       26:16
305   Megan Luginsland       F1417        26/75       26:26    8:29       26:17
306   Rebecca Schafer        F3034         8/60       27:39    8:30       26:19
307   Anna Bornhoff          F3539         6/45       26:51    8:30       26:20
308   Kerri Futrell          F2529         8/60       26:53    8:30       26:20
309   Juan Leon              M3034        17/41       26:49    8:31       26:21
310   Laura Florez           F1417        27/75       27:19    8:31       26:24
311   Libby Gregor           F1417        28/75       26:51    8:32       26:24
312   Tara Reed              F3034         9/60       26:49    8:32       26:25
313   Mike Basel             UNKNO          1/1       26:40    8:32       26:25
314   Paige Deathe           F2124         9/35       26:54    8:32       26:25
315   Quinlan McCarthy       M1417        55/64       26:53    8:32       26:26
316   Hadley Tharp           F1417        29/75       26:53    8:32       26:26
317   Jerry Irvine           M4044        14/37       27:02    8:34       26:30
318   Jack McCarthy          M1417        56/64       27:17    8:34       26:32
319   Matthew Connell        M1417        57/64       27:08    8:34       26:33
320   Kelly Ryan             F5054         6/43       26:53    8:35       26:34
321   Emily Ferbezar         F2124        10/35       27:11    8:35       26:35
322   Jim Funk               M7074         2/13       27:03    8:35       26:35
323   Jon Hauson             M4549        15/35       26:37    8:36       26:37
324   Bill Service           M6569         4/10       26:39    8:36       26:37
325   Adam Berg              M3034        18/41       27:24    8:36       26:37
326   Stacey Armenta         F3539         7/45       26:47    8:36       26:38
327   Jessica Link           F3034        10/60       27:28    8:36       26:39
328   Matthew Newcomer       M3034        19/41       27:51    8:37       26:40
329   Bryce Zetzman          M13UN        13/54       26:50    8:37       26:40
330   Maureen Mikinski       F2124        11/35       27:08    8:37       26:40
331   Noah Gruman            M13UN        14/54       26:56    8:37       26:41
332   Garett Burns           M2124        14/19       27:09    8:37       26:41
333   Dan Zetzman            M4549        16/35       26:52    8:37       26:42
334   Sally Lajoie           F2124        12/35       27:38    8:37       26:42
335   Scott Cooper           M2124        15/19       27:08    8:38       26:42
336   Lucas Schippers        M2124        16/19       27:10    8:38       26:44
337   Tori Thomas            F1417        30/75       27:20    8:38       26:44
338   Heidi Hydeman          F3034        11/60       27:51    8:38       26:45
339   Charlie Gilmore        M3539        16/46       27:08    8:38       26:45
340   Paul Stallbaumer       M2124        17/19       27:11    8:39       26:47
341   Rob Stallbaumer        M13UN        15/54       27:11    8:39       26:48
342   Catherine Rometti      F1417        31/75       27:08    8:40       26:49
343   Colleen Freeman        F1417        32/75       27:09    8:40       26:49
344   Steven Crooke          M1820        13/21       26:50    8:40       26:50
345   Zoey Slettehaugh       F1417        33/75       27:09    8:40       26:50
346   Bethany Busche         F2529         9/60       27:14    8:40       26:50
347   Lisa Randel            F2529        10/60       27:13    8:41       26:52
348   Alissa Towsley         F1417        34/75       27:16    8:41       26:53
349   Elayna Briggs          F2124        13/35       27:03    8:42       26:56
350   Jane Anderson          F5559         4/29       27:03    8:42       26:56
351   Anne-Marie Gartner     F4044         6/50       27:13    8:42       26:56
352   Brent Woods            M5054        23/47       27:09    8:44       27:01
353   Mark Bado              M4549        17/35       27:18    8:44       27:01
354   Andy Wedman            M3539        17/46       27:26    8:44       27:01
355   Alex Gabrielli         M1417        58/64       27:12    8:45       27:04
356   Brandie Campbell       F3034        12/60       27:16    8:45       27:05
357   Dave Wilderson         M5054        24/47       27:16    8:45       27:06
358   Elizabeth Maloney      F3034        13/60       28:13    8:46       27:08
359   Nathan Pera            M3539        18/46       28:08    8:46       27:10
360   Rupin Pavithran        M2529        17/28       28:17    8:47       27:11
361   Leslie Johnson         F4044         7/50       27:36    8:47       27:12
362   Lauren Cottam          F2529        11/60       27:30    8:48       27:14
363   Kevin Coughlin         M5559        14/41       27:36    8:48       27:14
364   Coleen Hotop           F4044         8/50       27:56    8:48       27:14
365   Chris Vering           M4549        18/35       28:07    8:48       27:15
366   Bob Hager              M5054        25/47       28:09    8:48       27:15
367   David Stahl            M5054        26/47       27:30    8:48       27:15
368   Jerry Cooper           M6569         5/10       27:48    8:48       27:16
369   Carol Adams            F6064         2/16       27:32    8:48       27:16
370   Sam Brewer             M13UN        16/54       27:21    8:49       27:17
371   Mike Terry             M3034        20/41       27:32    8:49       27:18
372   Robert Fowler          M6569         6/10       27:32    8:49       27:18
373   Jake Zillner           M4044        15/37       28:56    8:51       27:23
374   Liz Hessman            F1417        35/75       27:48    8:51       27:24
375   Jeff Locklear          M5559        15/41       27:39    8:52       27:26
376   Connie Piekarski       F6064         3/16       27:36    8:52       27:28
377   Olivia Baird           F1417        36/75       28:00    8:53       27:30
378   Colton Hanson          M13UN        17/54       27:39    8:53       27:31
379   Nico Pendleton         M13UN        18/54       27:34    8:53       27:31
380   Dave Knight            M6064         7/30       28:04    8:54       27:32
381   Amber Lafferty         F3034        14/60       27:47    8:54       27:32
382   Dustin Dewitt          M3034        21/41       27:54    8:55       27:35
383   Baljit Baidwan         M3539        19/46       27:46    8:55       27:36
384   Trey Gurwell           M13UN        19/54       27:56    8:55       27:36
385   Jonathan Lacy          M1417        59/64       28:07    8:55       27:37
386   Abigail Frye           F13UN        12/64       27:40    8:56       27:40
387   Kim Westerfield        F4044         9/50       27:58    8:56       27:40
388   Julia Slack            F13UN        13/64       27:53    8:57       27:42
389   Lynn Alexander         F3034        15/60       28:05    8:59       27:48
390   Jennifer Dady          F3034        16/60       28:18    8:59       27:50
391   David Arnold           M5559        16/41       28:20    9:00       27:51
392   Perri Kilcourse        F2529        12/60       28:01    9:00       27:52
393   Bob Petterson          M5559        17/41       28:51    9:00       27:52
394   Brooklyn Wagler        F1417        37/75       28:26    9:00       27:52
395   Tyler Jones            M3034        22/41       28:39    9:01       27:54
396   Meika Potter           F2529        13/60       28:38    9:01       27:54
397   Chris Keefover         M3034        23/41       28:13    9:01       27:55
398   Morgan Bush            M2529        18/28       29:01    9:02       27:58
399   Brad Flood             M4549        19/35       28:22    9:02       27:58
400   Sean Diedel            M4044        16/37       28:42    9:02       27:59
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401   Tatum Schuerman        F13UN        14/64       28:31    9:02       28:00
402   Luis Santos            M3034        24/41       28:43    9:03       28:00
403   Kris Gerbrandt         F4549        10/46       28:22    9:03       28:01
404   Abby McCarthy          F1820         8/18       28:47    9:04       28:03
405   Michael King           M4044        17/37       29:31    9:04       28:04
406   Julie Towsley          F5054         7/43       28:27    9:04       28:04
407   Gary Kerns             M4549        20/35       28:18    9:04       28:05
408   Megan Lynch            F1417        38/75       28:16    9:04       28:05
409   Don Hess               M7074         3/13       28:19    9:04       28:06
410   Alan Colling           M3034        25/41       29:07    9:04       28:06
411   Bob Blefko             M5054        27/47       29:33    9:04       28:06
412   Thomas Kilcourse       M6064         8/30       28:06    9:04       28:06
413   Gary Harshman          M5054        28/47       28:44    9:05       28:06
414   John Huff              M3034        26/41       28:39    9:05       28:07
415   Michelle Jeffcott-Pera F3034        17/60       29:04    9:05       28:08
416   Adam White             M13UN        20/54       28:28    9:05       28:08
417   Allison White          F4044        10/50       28:30    9:06       28:10
418   Pat O'Connell          M5054        29/47       28:41    9:06       28:10
419   Claire Popp            F1417        39/75       28:38    9:06       28:10
420   Abby Gardner           F1417        40/75       28:18    9:06       28:11
421   Jason Ulitschan        M3539        20/46       28:54    9:06       28:12
422   Faith Duensing         F13UN        15/64       28:24    9:07       28:14
423   Hannah Sutherland      F1417        41/75       28:24    9:07       28:14
424   Mike Gurwell           M5054        30/47       28:34    9:07       28:15
425   Kathleen Lansdon       F1417        42/75       28:24    9:08       28:15
426   Adam Leligdon          M1417        60/64       28:24    9:08       28:15
427   Heather Tharp          F5054         8/43       29:06    9:08       28:17
428   Myah Robke             F1417        43/75       28:44    9:08       28:17
429   Alex Elliott           M1417        61/64       28:24    9:08       28:18
430   Madison Heidenburg     F1417        44/75       28:24    9:08       28:18
431   Karen Barkema          F1417        45/75       28:25    9:09       28:18
432   Melisa Torrico         F1417        46/75       28:25    9:09       28:18
433   Johnny Walter          M2529        19/28       28:40    9:09       28:19
434   Paul Witwer            M5559        18/41       28:54    9:09       28:19
435   Vaughn Miller          M1820        14/21       28:23    9:09       28:19
436   Madison Vanderpool     F13UN        16/64       28:28    9:09       28:20
437   Katie Dulek            F1820         9/18       28:45    9:09       28:21
438   Patrick Ballard        M2529        20/28       28:29    9:09       28:21
439   Sidney Walker          F1417        47/75       29:48    9:10       28:22
440   Lisa Morrow            F4549        11/46       28:54    9:10       28:23
441   Jim Miller             M5054        31/47       29:00    9:10       28:23
442   Aisha Bradford         F3034        18/60       28:43    9:10       28:24
443   Pam Hall               F4044        11/50       28:55    9:11       28:25
444   Jill Robke             F4044        12/50       28:52    9:11       28:25
445   Kathy Imgrund          F5054         9/43       29:02    9:11       28:27
446   Emily Nielsen          F13UN        17/64       28:51    9:13       28:32
447   Anthony Mann           M5559        19/41       29:00    9:13       28:32
448   Grant Martin           M3034        27/41       29:26    9:13       28:33
449   Julia Ockerhausen      F4044        13/50       29:13    9:14       28:37
450   Caitlyn Walters        F2124        14/35       29:19    9:15       28:38
451   Cacey Blackburn        F2124        15/35       29:19    9:15       28:38
452   Liz Jackson            F3539         8/45       29:16    9:15       28:38
453   Mary Jo Audley         F5559         5/29       29:08    9:15       28:39
454   Bill Nicks             M6064         9/30       28:51    9:15       28:39
455   Amy Jo Compton         F4549        12/46       29:17    9:16       28:42
456   Jacob Wilburn          M1417        62/64       29:25    9:16       28:42
457   Erin McNeley-Phelps    F13UN        18/64       29:25    9:17       28:44
458   Julie Van Wyngarden    F13UN        19/64       29:07    9:17       28:45
459   Todd Van Wyngarden,    M4549        21/35       29:07    9:17       28:46
460   Matt Brewer            M4044        18/37       29:47    9:18       28:47
461   Samantha Walker        F1417        48/75       30:14    9:18       28:48
462   Louis Falkman          M5054        32/47       29:44    9:18       28:48
463   Melissa Bodily         F2124        16/35       29:03    9:20       28:53
464   Victor Lopez           M13UN        21/54       29:39    9:20       28:53
465   Alan Bodily            M2529        21/28       29:03    9:20       28:53
466   Teresa Gray            F4549        13/46       29:56    9:20       28:55
467   Aaron Jones            M3034        28/41       29:48    9:21       28:57
468   Ashley Tumberger       F3034        19/60       29:34    9:21       28:57
469   Randy Royer            M4044        19/37       29:44    9:21       28:57
470   Marsha Grothusen       F6064         4/16       29:38    9:21       28:58
471   Elizabeth Harper       F1417        49/75       29:09    9:21       28:58
472   Chris Rose             M2124        18/19       29:56    9:22       29:02
473   Amelia Alley           F1417        50/75       29:09    9:23       29:02
474   Jamie Brown            M13UN        22/54       29:23    9:24       29:06
475   Jay Stuke              M4549        22/35       30:09    9:24       29:07
476   Leroy Unruh            M6064        10/30       29:44    9:25       29:08
477   Chris Everett          M4044        20/37       29:23    9:25       29:08
478   Russ Kokoruda          M6064        11/30       29:43    9:25       29:09
479   Lynda Higgins          F4549        14/46       29:47    9:25       29:11
480   Jennifer Quick         F3539         9/45       29:19    9:25       29:11
481   Stuart Lovejoy         M3034        29/41       30:14    9:26       29:12
482   Lisa Lopez             F3034        20/60       29:59    9:26       29:13
483   Lisa Cummings          F5054        10/43       29:26    9:26       29:14
484   Elaine Ebb             F4044        14/50       29:36    9:27       29:15
485   Annie Brown            F2124        17/35       29:40    9:27       29:15
486   Jim Weida              M5559        20/41       29:36    9:27       29:15
487   Joel Andrews           M3539        21/46       29:47    9:28       29:19
488   Gabriel Andrews        M13UN        23/54       29:47    9:28       29:19
489   Randy Smith            M6064        12/30       29:55    9:29       29:22
490   Morgan Nalder          F2529        14/60       29:34    9:29       29:23
491   Aaron Whatley          M1820        15/21       30:12    9:30       29:26
492   Jeannie Sharp          F4549        15/46       29:44    9:30       29:26
493   Ryan Troy              M13UN        24/54       29:38    9:30       29:26
494   Greg Towsley           M5054        33/47       29:55    9:32       29:32
495   Brad Munford           M3539        22/46       30:26    9:33       29:33
496   Andrea Sladk           F3034        21/60       30:32    9:33       29:34
497   Jill Grube             F4549        16/46       30:26    9:34       29:37
498   Alli Audley            F1417        51/75       30:06    9:34       29:37
499   Anna Boucher           F1417        52/75       29:45    9:34       29:38
500   Kathy Puhr             F3034        22/60       30:31    9:34       29:39
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501   Joseph Felton          M3539        23/46       29:40    9:35       29:40
502   Jeff Adamic            F3034        23/60       30:23    9:35       29:42
503   James Lemasters        M3539        24/46       30:13    9:36       29:42
504   Shanna Hilt            F3034        24/60       30:23    9:36       29:43
505   Steve Hadel            M6064        13/30       30:09    9:36       29:43
506   Chris Pettigrew        M3539        25/46       30:13    9:36       29:44
507   Sarah Feyerherm        F5054        11/43       30:33    9:36       29:44
508   Tim Johnson            M4549        23/35       30:48    9:37       29:48
509   Baylie Jabben          F2529        15/60       30:31    9:38       29:49
510   Paul Burgard           M3034        30/41       30:41    9:38       29:50
511   Pam Burgard            F6064         5/16       30:42    9:38       29:51
512   Annette Wren           F4549        17/46       30:46    9:40       29:56
513   Michaelene Voss        F6064         6/16       30:07    9:40       29:56
514   Angela Hoffman         F2529        16/60       30:12    9:40       29:56
515   Carol Alley            F4549        18/46       30:29    9:40       29:57
516   Zoe Johnson            F13UN        20/64       30:59    9:40       29:57
517   Brad Johnson           M3539        26/46       30:59    9:40       29:57
518   Brittany Wilderson     F2124        18/35       30:08    9:41       29:58
519   Anne Lamar             F5559         6/29       30:13    9:42       30:01
520   Tom Phillips           M5559        21/41       30:34    9:42       30:04
521   Richard King           M3539        27/46       31:02    9:43       30:05
522   Lily Walsh             F1417        53/75       30:53    9:43       30:05
523   Sally Heaslet          F2124        19/35       30:11    9:43       30:06
524   Mark Walsh             M4549        24/35       30:54    9:43       30:06
525   Leslie Tabb            F4044        15/50       30:48    9:43       30:06
526   Jason King             M13UN        25/54       31:03    9:43       30:06
527   Katie Kornbrust        F2529        17/60       30:38    9:44       30:08
528   Brett Osterhaus        M13UN        26/54       30:13    9:44       30:08
529   Aidan Ruble            M13UN        27/54       30:30    9:44       30:09
530   Tasha Ruble            F4044        16/50       30:30    9:44       30:09
531   Daniel Rohr            M2529        22/28       30:40    9:45       30:11
532   Tammy Hamatto          F1417        54/75       30:19    9:45       30:13
533   Jennifer Borcherding   F3034        25/60       30:51    9:45       30:13
534   Andrew Hayes           M13UN        28/54       30:26    9:46       30:15
535   John Hansen            M3539        28/46       31:49    9:46       30:16
536   Tiphanie Forein        F1417        55/75       30:34    9:47       30:16
537   Monica Melber          F1417        56/75       30:33    9:47       30:16
538   Susan Schuler          F2529        18/60       31:50    9:47       30:17
539   Erin Balint            F1417        57/75       31:17    9:47       30:18
540   Adam Hansen            M3034        31/41       31:50    9:47       30:18
541   Katie Hansen           F3034        26/60       31:49    9:47       30:18
542   Dave Gras              M7074         4/13       30:27    9:49       30:25
543   Edgar Solis-Gomez      M1820        16/21       31:00    9:49       30:25
544   Corey Neal             M3034        32/41       31:42    9:50       30:26
545   Sarah Laplante         F13UN        21/64       31:09    9:50       30:27
546   Ann Marie Growney      F1417        58/75       31:09    9:50       30:27
547   Janette Santizo        F3539        10/45       31:28    9:51       30:29
548   Melinda McCabe         F5054        12/43       31:14    9:51       30:30
549   Jessica Lacy           F13UN        22/64       31:00    9:51       30:31
550   Samantha Spinner       F13UN        23/64       31:00    9:51       30:31
551   Kent Wurm              M5559        22/41       30:56    9:52       30:33
552   Richard Pund           M2529        23/28       31:11    9:52       30:34
553   Emily Caron            F3539        11/45       31:37    9:55       30:41
554   William Burruss        M4044        21/37       30:58    9:55       30:42
555   Tom Bean               M6064        14/30       31:04    9:56       30:45
556   Francesca Semaan       F13UN        24/64       30:53    9:56       30:46
557   Amy Webster            F3034        27/60       31:28    9:57       30:49
558   Jennifer Edwards       F3034        28/60       31:31    9:58       30:51
559   Anne Kobbermann        F3034        29/60       31:30    9:58       30:52
560   Jessica Semaan         F2124        20/35       30:54    9:59       30:54
561   Darlene Burruss        F5054        13/43       31:04    9:59       30:55
562   Nicolle Bosner         F3539        12/45       31:33   10:00       30:58
563   Bonita Walker          F4044        17/50       31:13   10:01       31:01
564   Paul Trana             M4044        22/37       31:29   10:01       31:01
565   Peter Walker           M4549        25/35       31:13   10:01       31:01
566   Patty Ogle             F5054        14/43       33:03   10:01       31:02
567   Anna Collins           F3539        13/45       32:10   10:02       31:03
568   Ava Collins            F13UN        25/64       32:10   10:02       31:03
569   Amanda Epp             F2529        19/60       31:24   10:04       31:10
570   Dave Schongar          M5559        23/41       32:04   10:04       31:11
571   Melody Schongar        F2124        21/35       32:04   10:04       31:11
572   Jennifer Doyle         F3539        14/45       32:02   10:04       31:11
573   Monica Rojas-Plumberg  F1417        59/75       31:52   10:05       31:12
574   Zach Ressler           M3034        33/41       32:17   10:05       31:12
575   Dean Davison           M5054        34/47       31:51   10:05       31:14
576   Gretchen Morgan        F4044        18/50       31:54   10:05       31:15
577   Bill Brown             M5559        24/41       31:42   10:06       31:16
578   Tim Wagner             M5054        35/47       32:27   10:06       31:17
579   Audrey Canaday         F2529        20/60       31:57   10:06       31:18
580   Katie Smith            F1820        10/18       32:40   10:07       31:20
581   Tom Mitchell           M4044        23/37       31:45   10:07       31:21
582   Payton Mitchell        F13UN        26/64       31:45   10:07       31:21
583   Jessica Nichols        F4549        19/46       31:39   10:08       31:21
584   Jonathon Pratt         M1820        17/21       32:16   10:08       31:22
585   Ellyn Hollis           F5559         7/29       31:32   10:09       31:25
586   Ashley Birkey          F2529        21/60       32:05   10:09       31:26
587   Nicholas Birkey        M2529        24/28       32:05   10:09       31:27
588   Joseph McCabe          M5054        36/47       32:10   10:09       31:27
589   Hannah Sailer          F1820        11/18       32:18   10:10       31:28
590   Gerri Webster          F5559         8/29       32:06   10:10       31:28
591   Mike Sailer            M4549        26/35       32:19   10:10       31:28
592   Mike Oberrieder        M4549        27/35       32:31   10:10       31:29
593   Jennifer Thomas        F4549        20/46       31:35   10:10       31:29
594   Emily Price            F13UN        27/64       32:42   10:10       31:29
595   Dustin Post            M3539        29/46       32:12   10:11       31:31
596   Sik Song               M3539        30/46       31:44   10:11       31:31
597   Courtney Swope         F1820        12/18       32:40   10:11       31:32
598   Grace Bailie           F4549        21/46       32:08   10:11       31:32
599   Kim Daneck             F2124        22/35       31:59   10:12       31:34
600   Steven McGinnis        M5054        37/47       32:50   10:12       31:35
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601   Candy Blankenship      F5054        15/43       31:49   10:12       31:36
602   Eddie Saunders         M4044        24/37       32:47   10:14       31:40
603   Chris Walters          M5054        38/47       32:19   10:14       31:41
604   Dennis Morgan          M7074         5/13       31:49   10:14       31:42
605   Kristi Reedy           F3539        15/45       32:01   10:15       31:44
606   Heather Trueblood      F4044        19/50       31:57   10:15       31:44
607   William Lang           M5054        39/47       32:01   10:15       31:45
608   Julie Keogh            F2529        22/60       32:26   10:16       31:48
609   Donte' Walters         M1417        63/64       32:44   10:16       31:48
610   Rick Murray            M5559        25/41       32:28   10:16       31:49
611   Juan Baez              M3034        34/41       32:14   10:16       31:49
612   Maya Laytham           F1417        60/75       32:11   10:16       31:49
613   Nancy Baker            F5054        16/43       33:38   10:18       31:53
614   Katie Ressler          F2529        23/60       33:01   10:19       31:56
615   Adam Lang              M1417        64/64       32:12   10:19       31:56
616   Quinten Laytham        M13UN        29/54       32:21   10:20       31:59
617   Jim Lourentzos         M6064        15/30       32:23   10:21       32:04
618   Margo Schuerman        F13UN        28/64       32:36   10:22       32:05
619   Heather Clark          F3539        16/45       32:38   10:22       32:06
620   Sarah Russo            F3539        17/45       32:57   10:22       32:07
621   Robert Brown           M5559        26/41       32:33   10:22       32:07
622   Tim Luginsland         M5054        40/47       32:18   10:23       32:09
623   Landon Wagler          M13UN        30/54       32:44   10:23       32:09
624   Douglas Roudybush      M4549        28/35       33:13   10:23       32:10
625   Rebecca Hill           F5054        17/43       32:58   10:24       32:11
626   Mary Ann Johnson       F2529        24/60       33:03   10:24       32:13
627   Lissa Melber           F5054        18/43       32:32   10:24       32:14
628   Brad Smith             M5559        27/41       33:39   10:25       32:15
629   David Angus            M4549        29/35       32:41   10:25       32:15
630   James Hill             M3034        35/41       32:40   10:25       32:15
631   John Tegeler           M7074         6/13       33:15   10:26       32:20
632   Karen Grom             F5054        19/43       32:31   10:28       32:23
633   Ed Grom                M5054        41/47       32:31   10:28       32:24
634   Elizabeth Messerly Kru F2529        25/60       33:37   10:28       32:24
635   Joel Krum              M2529        25/28       33:38   10:28       32:24
636   Micala Charlton        F2124        23/35       32:42   10:28       32:26
637   Morgan Koca            F13UN        29/64       33:16   10:29       32:28
638   Jeff Dorfman           M6064        16/30       33:14   10:30       32:32
639   Lauren Towsley         F2124        24/35       33:00   10:31       32:35
640   Kaitlyn Smith          F2124        25/35       33:00   10:31       32:35
641   Connie Stankewsky      F6064         7/16       33:08   10:32       32:36
642   Robert Kremer          M7074         7/13       32:45   10:32       32:36
643   Jenny Pecis            F2529        26/60       33:18   10:32       32:37
644   Beth Denning           F3034        30/60       33:20   10:33       32:39
645   Robert Pratt           M3034        36/41       33:35   10:33       32:40
646   Heidi Eck              F3034        31/60       33:24   10:33       32:40
647   Teresa Satchell        F2529        27/60       33:14   10:33       32:40
648   Kelly Masters          F3539        18/45       33:51   10:33       32:41
649   Tracey Post            F3539        19/45       33:21   10:33       32:41
650   Sarah Washington       F3539        20/45       33:21   10:33       32:41
651   Logan Wagler           M3539        31/46       33:16   10:33       32:42
652   Richard McConnell      M6064        17/30       33:25   10:34       32:42
653   Kerri O'Toole          F3034        32/60       33:53   10:34       32:43
654   Sarah Hart             F2529        28/60       32:51   10:34       32:45
655   Karl Brown             M3034        37/41       32:51   10:34       32:45
656   Mitchell Mellott       M6569         7/10       33:41   10:35       32:46
657   Amanda Kathrens        F2124        26/35       32:51   10:35       32:46
658   Andre Kim              M1820        18/21       32:51   10:35       32:46
659   Aaron Fulk             M3034        38/41       32:55   10:35       32:47
660   Jon Ockerhausen        M4044        25/37       33:25   10:35       32:47
661   John Melnick           M4549        30/35       33:14   10:37       32:51
662   Chas Gilmore           M13UN        31/54       33:20   10:38       32:55
663   Jeff McCool            M3539        32/46       34:05   10:38       32:55
664   Shawna Gilmore         F4044        20/50       33:21   10:38       32:56
665   Laurie Hunt            F5559         9/29       33:27   10:38       32:56
666   Roxie Hammill          F5559        10/29       33:55   10:39       32:59
667   Drayvhen Moore                        0/0       33:59   10:39       32:59
668   Kate Kinkaid           F2529        29/60       34:00   10:39       33:00
669   Cherrie Duensing       F4549        22/46       33:15   10:41       33:04
670   Phil Kelsey            M7074         8/13       33:35   10:41       33:07
671   Shawna Stevenson       F3539        21/45       34:20   10:42       33:08
672   Hlena Pflumm           F4044        21/50       34:20   10:42       33:08
673   Mitchell Koca          M13UN        32/54       33:58   10:42       33:09
674   Russell McLean         M5054        42/47       33:48   10:43       33:12
675   Bobbi Towles           F4044        22/50       34:37   10:44       33:13
676   Jeffrey Knox           M3034        39/41       33:59   10:45       33:16
677   Sangeetha Knox         F3034        33/60       33:59   10:45       33:17
678   Katherine Osuna        F2529        30/60       34:06   10:45       33:18
679   Morgan Homoly          F13UN        30/64       34:00   10:46       33:20
680   Andrew Homoly          M4044        26/37       34:02   10:46       33:20
681   Megan Homoly           F13UN        31/64       34:02   10:46       33:21
682   Deneen Slack           F4044        23/50       34:00   10:47       33:23
683   Nancy Lajoie           F6064         8/16       34:18   10:47       33:23
684   Amanda Acree           F2529        31/60       33:56   10:47       33:24
685   Jennifer Price         F4044        24/50       33:49   10:47       33:25
686   Laura Zinke            F2529        32/60       34:26   10:48       33:26
687   Marcey Smith           F5559        11/29       33:52   10:48       33:28
688   Simon Peery            M2529        26/28       35:02   10:49       33:29
689   Ken McRae              M5559        28/41       33:55   10:49       33:29
690   Abbey Johnston         F1820        13/18       33:39   10:49       33:30
691   Melissa Helm           F2529        33/60       34:31   10:49       33:30
692   Rob Barr               M4044        27/37       35:07   10:51       33:35
693   Caitlin Imgrund        F2124        27/35       34:25   10:51       33:37
694   Terry Wackbaugh        M5559        29/41       34:26   10:52       33:38
695   Kaitlyn Balough        F2529        34/60       34:10   10:52       33:39
696   Carrie Smith           F3539        22/45       34:19   10:52       33:40
697   Joyce Casper           F5559        12/29       34:39   10:53       33:42
698   John Pepper            M7074         9/13       34:32   10:53       33:43
699   Jim Young              M4044        28/37       34:26   10:53       33:43
700   Nick Arena             M3539        33/46       34:45   10:53       33:44
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701   Heidi Arena            F3034        34/60       34:46   10:54       33:45
702   Rose Cantu             F4549        23/46       34:21   10:54       33:45
703   Tracey Kendall         F4044        25/50       34:22   10:54       33:45
704   Susan Hanrahan         F6064         9/16       34:13   10:55       33:50
705   Stephanie Schifferdeck F2529        35/60       34:51   10:56       33:52
706   Kimberley Greer        F2529        36/60       34:51   10:56       33:52
707   Bailey Laplante        F13UN        32/64       34:06   10:56       33:53
708   Sarah Munford          F3539        23/45       34:48   10:57       33:54
709   Kathy Carr             F5054        20/43       34:39   10:58       33:59
710   Shana Rains            F4549        24/46       34:23   10:59       34:01
711   Michelle Fedor         F2529        37/60       35:11   11:00       34:05
712   Gracia Matlack         F2124        28/35       34:29   11:01       34:07
713   Lyndal Moore           M4549        31/35       35:11   11:02       34:09
714   Lindsay Ashurst        F3034        35/60       35:09   11:02       34:10
715   Rich Zak               M5559        30/41       35:05   11:02       34:10
716   William Hoobing        M7579          1/4       34:14   11:02       34:10
717   Bill Grimsley          M13UN        33/54       35:28   11:03       34:12
718   Nicholas Grimsley      M3539        34/46       35:29   11:03       34:12
719   Rebekah Bishop         F1417        61/75       35:01   11:04       34:15
720   Charles Ryan           M5559        31/41       35:30   11:04       34:16
721   Valerie Schroeder      F5054        21/43       34:53   11:04       34:16
722   Cole Bradford-Booth    M1820        19/21       35:19   11:04       34:17
723   Laura Davison          F2124        29/35       34:56   11:05       34:18
724   Beth Balint            F5054        22/43       35:19   11:05       34:20
725   Ashley Gardner         F2529        38/60       35:03   11:06       34:21
726   Emma Hayes             F2529        39/60       34:28   11:06       34:21
727   Haley Ruther           F2529        40/60       34:28   11:06       34:22
728   Laura Lauridsen        F5054        23/43       36:07   11:06       34:22
729   Layne Whitehouse       F2529        41/60       35:03   11:06       34:22
730   Holly Hall             F5054        24/43       34:58   11:06       34:23
731   MacKenzie Switzer      F2529        42/60       35:04   11:06       34:23
732   Paige Mullen           F13UN        33/64       35:09   11:06       34:24
733   Clarissa O'Dwyer       F3539        24/45       35:09   11:06       34:24
734   Ed Brewer              M6569         8/10       34:55   11:07       34:25
735   Susan Martin           F4044        26/50       35:10   11:07       34:25
736   Hannah Pintar          F1417        62/75       34:37   11:07       34:27
737   Karen Tritt            F5559        13/29       35:28   11:08       34:28
738   Michele Avery          F4549        25/46       35:04   11:08       34:28
739   Andy Huckaba           M5054        43/47       34:32   11:09       34:32
740   Joy Grobe              F4549        26/46       35:25   11:10       34:35
741   Michelle Watson        F3034        36/60       35:25   11:10       34:35
742   Olivia Martin          F13UN        34/64       35:20   11:10       34:35
743   Megan Van Wyngarden    F1417        63/75       35:09   11:12       34:41
744   Alex Stankewsky        M5559        32/41       35:15   11:12       34:42
745   Jack McNeley-Phelps    M5559        33/41       35:23   11:12       34:42
746   Jessica Jones          F3034        37/60       35:35   11:13       34:44
747   Karen Petterson        F5559        14/29       35:45   11:14       34:46
748   Colette Popp           F4549        27/46       35:17   11:15       34:49
749   Nicolette Wallis       F1820        14/18       35:40   11:15       34:50
750   Julia Coelho           F1417        64/75       35:00   11:16       34:53
751   Heather Carter         F5054        25/43       35:59   11:16       34:55
752   Harrison Quick         M13UN        34/54       35:07   11:18       34:59
753   Madison Koca           F1417        65/75       35:51   11:19       35:02
754   Kevin Charlton         M13UN        35/54       35:05   11:19       35:03
755   Andrea Huckaba         F2529        43/60       35:05   11:20       35:05
756   Margaret Dulek         F4549        28/46       35:41   11:20       35:06
757   Debra Brown            F6064        10/16       36:05   11:20       35:06
758   Rick Epperson          M6064        18/30       36:25   11:20       35:07
759   Laura Knox             F4044        27/50       35:53   11:20       35:07
760   Brenda Rausch          F4044        28/50       35:54   11:21       35:09
761   Kathy Wulfkuhle        F5054        26/43       36:12   11:21       35:09
762   Maureen Carroll        F5054        27/43       36:09   11:21       35:10
763   Allison Hurley         F4044        29/50       35:34   11:21       35:11
764   Jenny Wilmott          F3034        38/60       35:34   11:22       35:11
765   Jill Connell           F5559        15/29       35:53   11:23       35:16
766   Xena Moore             F1417        66/75       36:20   11:25       35:20
767   Meghan Harmison        F2529        44/60       36:08   11:26       35:26
768   Kaitlin Cummings       F2124        30/35       35:39   11:26       35:26
769   Todd Drummond          M4549        32/35       36:42   11:26       35:26
770   Keaton Wagler          M13UN        36/54       36:01   11:27       35:27
771   Jennifer Wagner        F3539        25/45       36:02   11:27       35:28
772   Misae Daldorph         F4549        29/46       35:53   11:28       35:31
773   Tami Gabbert           F4549        30/46       35:52   11:31       35:39
774   Jennifer Carrillo      F3539        26/45       36:21   11:32       35:42
775   Andrew Ward            M3034        40/41       37:15   11:33       35:47
776   Michael Crosthwait     M5559        34/41       36:19   11:33       35:47
777   Celeste Leonardi       F6569         2/10       36:31   11:34       35:51
778   Paula Acree            F5054        28/43       36:25   11:35       35:52
779   Sandy Files            F5054        29/43       36:18   11:35       35:53
780   Kathy Couts            F6569         3/10       36:07   11:36       35:55
781   Kyle Donnelly          M3539        35/46       36:40   11:36       35:57
782   George Andrews         M13UN        37/54       37:23   11:37       35:58
783   Gretchen Lawver        F4044        30/50       36:46   11:37       35:59
784   Randy Koca             M4549        33/35       36:47   11:37       35:59
785   Eileen Manning         F6064        11/16       37:06   11:39       36:05
786   Shannon Mullen         F4549        31/46       36:52   11:39       36:06
787   Kelly Bilenki          F2529        45/60       37:05   11:39       36:06
788   Stephanie Ryerson      F3034        39/60       37:30   11:40       36:07
789   Katie Melcher          F2529        46/60       37:30   11:40       36:08
790   Bob Meyer              M7074        10/13       36:54   11:40       36:09
791   Olivia Moore           F13UN        35/64       37:08   11:42       36:13
792   Jomona Williamson      F4044        31/50       37:00   11:42       36:15
793   Erica Waltman          F1820        15/18       37:25   11:43       36:18
794   Vicki Walters          F5054        30/43       37:12   11:44       36:20
795   Stephene Moore         F5559        16/29       36:30   11:44       36:21
796   Linda Helmick          F6064        12/16       37:26   11:46       36:27
797   Sarah Butler           F3034        40/60       37:51   11:48       36:32
798   Bently Harper          M4044        29/37       37:25   11:48       36:32
799   Jacqueline Grunau      F3034        41/60       37:13   11:49       36:35
800   Ron Cave               M7074        11/13       37:56   11:51       36:42
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801   James Blancarte        M5054        44/47       37:12   11:51       36:42
802   Bangone Melnick        F3539        27/45       37:37   11:51       36:42
803   Matthew Delaney        M7074        12/13       38:07   11:51       36:43
804   Jennifer Noland        F3539        28/45       37:20   11:52       36:44
805   William Toon           M5559        35/41       37:48   11:52       36:44
806   Jared Furman           M3539        36/46       37:59   11:52       36:46
807   Victoria Saunders      F13UN        36/64       38:02   11:54       36:50
808   Wendy Delzeit          F4549        32/46       37:36   11:54       36:51
809   Nella Mann             F5559        17/29       37:23   11:55       36:54
810   David Buell            M6064        19/30       38:10   11:57       37:00
811   Brenda Munroe          F4044        32/50       37:48   11:57       37:00
812   Sierra Munroe          F13UN        37/64       37:49   11:57       37:01
813   Amy Slater             F4044        33/50       37:42   11:57       37:02
814   Shelbey Ragan          F1417        67/75       37:56   11:58       37:03
815   John Meehan            M13UN        38/54       38:17   11:58       37:04
816   Kinsley Link           F13UN        38/64       37:57   11:59       37:05
817   Erika Ward             F3034        42/60       38:33   11:59       37:07
818   Lynne Hills            F4549        33/46       37:47   12:01       37:14
819   Jennifer Downing       F3034        43/60       37:45   12:03       37:19
820   Heather Viviano        F3034        44/60       37:45   12:03       37:19
821   Monica Carlson         F2124        31/35       37:54   12:04       37:21
822   Danielle Simpson       F2124        32/35       38:19   12:04       37:23
823   Michael Kane           M3539        37/46       38:15   12:04       37:23
824   Gerry Hendricks        F2529        47/60       38:36   12:05       37:25
825   Ashley Scheuerman      F2529        48/60       38:26   12:05       37:25
826   Bud Frye               M7579          2/4       37:48   12:06       37:27
827   Dan Soule              M6064        20/30       37:56   12:06       37:28
828   Mike Moratz            M6064        21/30       37:56   12:06       37:28
829   Timothy Wilburn        M13UN        39/54       38:16   12:08       37:33
830   John Pollina           M3539        38/46       38:48   12:08       37:33
831   Sydney Sager           F13UN        39/64       38:48   12:08       37:33
832   Corey Wilburn          M4044        30/37       38:16   12:08       37:34
833   Thomas Mitchell        M7074        13/13       38:09   12:11       37:44
834   Kim Balsinger          F3034        45/60       38:19   12:11       37:45
835   Rebecca Schnackenberg  F3034        46/60       38:19   12:11       37:45
836   Julie Moore            F4044        34/50       38:46   12:13       37:49
837   Jim Garman             M6064        22/30       39:02   12:14       37:53
838   Paige Southard         F4549        34/46       38:46   12:17       38:02
839   Donald Simpson         M5559        36/41       38:58   12:17       38:02
840   Stephanie Cook         F3034        47/60       39:08   12:17       38:02
841   Jennifer Charlton      F4044        35/50       39:01   12:17       38:04
842   Katie Spell            F4044        36/50       39:02   12:18       38:04
843   Audrey Peery           F2529        49/60       39:40   12:18       38:07
844   Jesse Vering           F13UN        40/64       39:15   12:19       38:08
845   Amelia Hart            F13UN        41/64       39:16   12:19       38:10
846   Amanda Logan           F2124        33/35       38:39   12:20       38:13
847   Angela Charlton        F4044        37/50       39:13   12:21       38:15
848   Bryan Ridgway          M3539        39/46       38:41   12:21       38:16
849   Jan Arnold             F5559        18/29       38:54   12:22       38:17
850   Katie Watson           F2124        34/35       39:14   12:25       38:28
851   Aaron Burrell          M13UN        40/54       39:54   12:26       38:30
852   Sheri Burrell          F4044        38/50       39:54   12:26       38:30
853   Melinda Humphreys      F3034        48/60       38:59   12:27       38:34
854   Bobbie Cissell         F4549        35/46       39:16   12:27       38:35
855   Meghan Watson          F2529        50/60       39:28   12:30       38:42
856   Julie Matt             F4549        36/46       39:19   12:31       38:46
857   Jayden Westgate        M13UN        41/54       40:18   12:34       38:57
858   Kellie Westgate        F5054        31/43       40:18   12:34       38:57
859   Kim Goetz              F5559        19/29       40:11   12:35       38:58
860   Peter Hayes            M13UN        42/54       39:16   12:37       39:04
861   E. Brooks Lilly        M6569         9/10       39:59   12:37       39:05
862   Melanie Hayes          F4044        39/50       39:17   12:37       39:05
863   Michael Mense          M6064        23/30       40:23   12:38       39:08
864   Cynthia Mense          F5559        20/29       40:22   12:39       39:10
865   Carolyn Mitchell       F7579          1/1       39:30   12:40       39:13
866   Barb Schauperl         F5559        21/29       39:29   12:40       39:15
867   Firman Snodell         M80UP          1/1       39:26   12:41       39:17
868   Lauren McLane          F2529        51/60       39:31   12:41       39:17
869   Andrea Canant          F2529        52/60       39:32   12:41       39:18
870   Baylie Jabben          F2529        53/60       40:04   12:43       39:22
871   Renee Loya             F5054        32/43       40:22   12:43       39:23
872   Rachel Butler          F2529        54/60       40:48   12:45       39:29
873   Nicola Saunders        F1417        68/75       40:42   12:45       39:30
874   Meghan Rogers          F2529        55/60       40:50   12:46       39:32
875   Katie Mahr             F2124        35/35       40:24   12:56       40:03
876   Sara Donnelly          F3034        49/60       40:57   12:58       40:09
877   Jamie Schwartz         F3034        50/60       40:51   12:59       40:12
878   Dania Rac              F3539        29/45       41:03   13:00       40:16
879   Bruce Smith            M6064        24/30       41:09   13:02       40:24
880   Jeanne Chavez          F6569         4/10       41:11   13:03       40:26
881   Michelle Steele        F4549        37/46       41:36   13:05       40:32
882   Patricia Schongar      F5559        22/29       41:58   13:07       40:38
883   Mary Louise Butler     F6064        13/16       42:03   13:09       40:43
884   Heather Grimsley       F3539        30/45       42:11   13:12       40:54
885   Heather Nickel         F5054        33/43       42:01   13:13       40:56
886   Sam Grimsley           M13UN        43/54       42:13   13:13       40:56
887   Joe Adams              M6064        25/30       41:50   13:16       41:04
888   Caroline Florez        F4549        38/46       42:13   13:20       41:17
889   Molly Starkey          F3539        31/45       42:05   13:20       41:18
890   Abby Starkey           F13UN        42/64       42:05   13:20       41:19
891   Jason Starkey          M3539        40/46       42:05   13:20       41:19
892   Sam Peluso             M6064        26/30       42:22   13:21       41:21
893   Anna Lindt             F3034        51/60       41:50   13:22       41:23
894   Jesse Chamberlin       F3034        52/60       41:52   13:22       41:26
895   Jilinda White          F4549        39/46       41:58   13:24       41:29
896   Stanley Martin         M5559        37/41       42:24   13:24       41:30
897   Angel Martin           F13UN        43/64       42:24   13:24       41:30
898   Bonita Ford            F7074          1/4       41:36   13:24       41:32
899   Taryn Day              F13UN        44/64       42:37   13:24       41:32
900   Leigh Day              F3539        32/45       42:37   13:24       41:32
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901   Kevin Day              M3539        41/46       42:38   13:24       41:32
902   Maddie Meehan          F13UN        45/64       42:49   13:26       41:36
903   Patricia Mitchell      F3539        33/45       42:26   13:26       41:38
904   Grace Sewell           F1820        16/18       42:45   13:29       41:46
905   Chloe Stewart          F1820        17/18       42:47   13:30       41:47
906   Bridget McLaughlin     F3034        53/60       42:57   13:32       41:56
907   Megan Small            F3539        34/45       43:10   13:33       41:58
908   Pat Goodwin            F4044        40/50       43:10   13:33       41:58
909   Isobel Walker          F1417        69/75       42:12   13:33       41:59
910   Emma Walker            F1417        70/75       42:11   13:33       41:59
911   Mike Hessman           M4549        34/35       42:40   13:35       42:06
912   Michele Coughlin       F6569         5/10       43:04   13:36       42:06
913   Susan Swope            F5054        34/43       43:23   13:38       42:14
914   Samantha White         F1417        71/75       42:47   13:39       42:18
915   Eric Pape              M2529        27/28       43:29   13:41       42:22
916   Kati Bradley           F4044        41/50       42:52   13:41       42:24
917   Dawn Gensler           F4044        42/50       42:52   13:41       42:24
918   Haley Egan             F1820        18/18       43:40   13:47       42:41
919   Olivia Neely           F13UN        46/64       43:50   13:47       42:42
920   Madelyn Casey          F13UN        47/64       43:50   13:47       42:43
921   Kendyll Walker         F4044        43/50       44:10   13:48       42:44
922   Willow Good            F13UN        48/64       43:55   13:49       42:47
923   Toni Bishop            F4549        40/46       43:59   13:49       42:48
924   Rich Huxtable          M5559        38/41       43:57   13:50       42:51
925   Lida Padgett           F13UN        49/64       44:24   13:56       43:10
926   E.J. Padgett           F13UN        50/64       44:26   13:57       43:12
927   Wendy Padgett          F4044        44/50       44:26   13:57       43:12
928   Edward Flynn           M6064        27/30       44:01   13:57       43:13
929   Malleson Van Wyngarden F5054        35/43       44:19   14:00       43:23
930   Grace Nielsen          F1417        72/75       43:43   14:01       43:24
931   Keri Biggs             F5054        36/43       44:29   14:05       43:37
932   Tabby McCarthy         F3539        35/45       45:04   14:09       43:49
933   Christine Westwater    F3539        36/45       45:21   14:10       43:53
934   Maureen Okinda         F3539        37/45       44:06   14:14       44:05
935   Kate Klein             F13UN        51/64       45:08   14:15       44:07
936   Edward Klein           M3539        42/46       45:08   14:15       44:07
937   Joseph Kelly           M3539        43/46       45:44   14:17       44:14
938   William Ashley         M13UN        44/54       45:27   14:22       44:30
939   Gerald Ashley          M4044        31/37       45:27   14:22       44:30
940   Kelly Kirby            F3539        38/45       45:02   14:22       44:31
941   Destiny Kelly          F3539        39/45       46:00   14:22       44:31
942   Kent Mitchell          M7579          3/4       44:58   14:25       44:40
943   Jeff Davis             M4044        32/37       46:28   14:27       44:44
944   Mackenzie Davis        F13UN        52/64       46:32   14:28       44:48
945   Debbie Manning         F5559        23/29       45:57   14:29       44:51
946   Nick Zillner           M13UN        45/54       44:55   14:29       44:53
947   Micah Davis            F13UN        53/64       46:47   14:33       45:04
948   Truman Mathena         M13UN        46/54       46:14   14:34       45:06
949   Carolyn Stockdale      F7074          2/4       46:08   14:35       45:11
950   Julie Tan              F3539        40/45       45:58   14:37       45:18
951   Julie Mathena          F3539        41/45       46:58   14:48       45:50
952   Aaron Mathena          M4044        33/37       46:58   14:48       45:51
953   Anne Huxtable          F5054        37/43       47:06   14:49       45:53
954   Adelle Quick           F13UN        54/64       46:39   14:50       45:56
955   Will Martin            M13UN        47/54       47:03   14:56       46:17
956   Sharon Hagedorn        F7074          3/4       46:47   14:56       46:17
957   Christopher Martin     M3539        44/46       47:04   14:57       46:17
958   Kristin Zaloudek       F2529        56/60       47:31   14:58       46:22
959   Logan Nelson           M13UN        48/54       46:31   14:58       46:23
960   Blair Hollis           F2529        57/60       46:32   14:59       46:24
961   Misty Hanson           F4044        45/50       47:34   15:03       46:37
962   James Rose             M5054        45/47       47:44   15:07       46:49
963   Paula Chapman          F6569         6/10       47:32   15:11       47:02
964   Rosemary Bachman       F5559        24/29       47:38   15:12       47:06
965   Alyssa Bland           F1417        73/75       48:09   15:19       47:25
966   Amber Andrews          F3539        42/45       48:52   15:19       47:26
967   Michael Bland          M4044        34/37       48:11   15:19       47:28
968   Adam Smith             M3539        45/46       48:19   15:23       47:39
969   Theresa Bonanno        F6569         7/10       47:51   15:23       47:40
970   Taylor Smith           F13UN        55/64       48:22   15:24       47:42
971   Andrea Hernandez-Knox  F13UN        56/64       48:39   15:27       47:52
972   Shelby Mullen          F13UN        57/64       48:44   15:29       47:57
973   Jennifer Saunders      F3539        43/45       49:08   15:29       47:57
974   Frank Williams         M6569        10/10       48:08   15:32       48:08
975   Jill Peterson          F5559        25/29       49:17   15:33       48:09
976   Blake Petersen         M1820        20/21       49:56   15:42       48:37
977   Norma Boehner          F6064        14/16       49:31   15:43       48:42
978   Angie Boehner          F3034        54/60       49:31   15:43       48:43
979   Karen Petersen         F7074          4/4       50:04   15:44       48:45
980   Debbie Meehan          F4549        41/46       49:59   15:45       48:47
981   Lenny Chesser          M4044        35/37       50:14   15:47       48:54
982   Blake Anderson         M13UN        49/54       50:13   15:47       48:55
983   Nolan                  M13UN        50/54       49:22   15:48       48:56
984   Rachel Howard          F3034        55/60       50:03   15:49       49:00
985   Gustar McGilicuddy     M2124        19/19       49:30   15:50       49:04
986   Matt Rose              M1820        21/21       50:40   15:54       49:14
987   Jennifer Blefko        F5054        38/43       50:40   15:54       49:14
988   Ellen McCarthy         F5054        39/43       49:47   15:55       49:19
989   Mark Clark             M4044        36/37       50:44   15:56       49:22
990   Stacy Clark            F3539        44/45       50:44   15:56       49:22
991   Mathys Moore           F13UN        58/64       51:05   16:04       49:48
992   Julie Vendel           F4549        42/46       51:09   16:06       49:52
993   Laura Riggs            F2529        58/60       51:26   16:11       50:07
994   David Herdman          M5559        39/41       51:12   16:12       50:12
995   Jolee Mason            F6569         8/10       51:49   16:18       50:31
996   Kathryn Holmes         F5559        26/29       51:26   16:19       50:32
997   Alec Chesser           M13UN        51/54       51:59   16:21       50:40
998   Donna Krum             F5054        40/43       52:20   16:22       50:42
999   Lisa Tobin             F4044        46/50       52:03   16:22       50:44
1000  Chuck Jackson          M4549        35/35       51:38   16:23       50:46
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1001  Melissa Jackson        F4044        47/50       51:43   16:25       50:51
1002  David Ferbezar         M5559        40/41       51:38   16:26       50:53
1003  Karen Ferbezar         F5559        27/29       51:38   16:26       50:53
1004  Zuzu Moore             F13UN        59/64       51:59   16:29       51:04
1005  Jean Cably             F5054        41/43       52:11   16:31       51:09
1006  Pat Wineland           F6064        15/16       52:11   16:31       51:10
1007  Patty Briuer           F5559        28/29       52:19   16:33       51:17
1008  Leslie Christensen     F4044        48/50       52:22   16:34       51:19
1009  Nicolas Greenlee       M2529        28/28       52:27   16:35       51:22
1010  Lauren Greenlee        F2529        59/60       52:27   16:35       51:22
1011  Rhonda Oyer            F5054        42/43       53:04   16:36       51:27
1012  Kaycee Krum            F3034        56/60       53:17   16:40       51:37
1013  Kadee Willard          F3034        57/60       53:19   16:41       51:40
1014  Kristen Myers          F3034        58/60       53:20   16:41       51:41
1015  Claire Moore           F13UN        60/64       52:39   16:41       51:42
1016  Carolyn Derobertis     F6569         9/10       53:12   16:47       52:01
1017  Lindsay Sinclair       F13UN        61/64       53:14   16:54       52:21
1018  Debby Helton           F5559        29/29       53:13   16:54       52:21
1019  John Helton            M6064        28/30       53:13   16:54       52:22
1020  Olivia McCoy           F13UN        62/64       53:56   16:55       52:26
1021  Gabriel Sinclair       M13UN        52/54       53:34   17:00       52:41
1022  Christian Sinclair     M3539        46/46       53:34   17:00       52:41
1023  Trystan Kelley         M13UN        53/54       54:25   17:05       52:55
1024  Charlotte Geisler      F6064        16/16       54:18   17:09       53:07
1025  Amy Geisler            F4044        49/50       54:18   17:09       53:07
1026  Susan Wegman           F2529        60/60       54:46   17:16       53:31
1027  Alan Wilson            M6064        29/30       54:51   17:18       53:35
1028  Jennifer Conrad        F3539        45/45       54:51   17:18       53:35
1029  Sara Gregor            F13UN        63/64       54:45   17:26       54:01
1030  Lori Gregor            F4549        43/46       54:52   17:28       54:07
1031  Zach Chesser           M13UN        54/54       55:39   17:32       54:19
1032  Mary Chesser           F4549        44/46       55:39   17:32       54:20
1033  Alex Wulfkuhle         F1417        74/75       55:33   17:35       54:30
1034  Maria Walters          F4044        50/50       56:08   17:38       54:39
1035  Diana McCoy            F3034        59/60       56:08   17:38       54:39
1036  Tom Kearns             M7579          4/4       56:00   17:55       55:29
1037  Ann Thomas             F5054        43/43       56:22   17:55       55:29
1038  Bruce Thomas           M5054        46/47       56:24   17:55       55:31
1039  Rick Chael             M5559        41/41       56:46   17:58       55:39
1040  Loralie Koca           F4549        45/46       57:28   18:17       56:38
1041  Sara Jo Dorland        F3034        60/60       57:12   18:28       57:12
1042  Jamie Dorland          M3034        41/41       57:12   18:28       57:12
1043  Bill Quick             M4044        37/37       58:17   18:35       57:33
1044  Samantha Joyce         F1417        75/75     1:00:17   19:06       59:09
1045  Alan Hlavaz            M6064        30/30     1:00:42   19:18       59:47
1046  Nanette Hlavaz         F6569        10/10     1:00:44   19:18       59:49
1047  Charlotte Lafferty     F13UN        64/64     1:03:41   20:07     1:02:19
1048  Ginny Ordonio          F4549        46/46     1:11:53   22:49     1:10:41
1049  Patrick Wyle           M5054        47/47     1:10:47   22:51     1:10:47
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